PTV09 Series - 9 mm Potentiometer
Features
■ Carbon element
■ Insulated shaft
■ Snap-in clip
■ Center detent option
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications

............300 °C max. within 3 seconds
Hardware ..............No hardware supplied
How To Order
PTV09A - 2  0  20  F - B  203
Model
Terminal Configuration
(Pin Layout)
• 2 = PC Pins Vertical/
Down Facing
• 4 = PC Pins Horizontal/
Rear Facing
Option
• 0 = No Detent
• 2 = Center
Standard Shaft Length
• 15 = 15 mm
• 20 = 20 mm
• 25 = 25 mm
• 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
• F = Flat Type Insulated Shaft
• S = Insulated Knurled (24 Teeth)*
• U = Insulated Knurled (40 Teeth)
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper
• B = Linear Taper
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available.
*Available in 20 mm or 25 mm shaft lengths only.
Product Dimensions
2 PLCS.
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
PTV09A-2 (with shaft style F)
F
40 °
3 PLCS.
3 PLCS.
SHAFT SHOWN IN CCW POSITION
10.0
(.393) 6.0
+0
-0.1
(.236          )+0
-0.0003
4.5
(.177        )+0
-0.0003
+0